Net Asset Value/Book Value per Equity Share of Rs. 10 each

(C/D)

13.90
12.73 5.74

Notes: Definition of Ratios:

Formulae: Particulars

Basic Earnings Per Share
Net Profit after tax / Total number of equity shares outstanding during the

year

Diluted Earnings Per Share

Net profit  after tax attributable to equity shareholders (including dilutive

earnings, if any) / Weighted number of diluted equity shares outstanding

during year

Return on Net Worth (%) Net Profit after tax / Networth at the end of the year

Net Asset Value Per Share
Net Worth at the end of the year/ Total number of equity shares outstanding

during the year

Net Worth
Equity share capital + Preference Capital + Reserves (excluding Revaluation

and preference redemption  Reserves)

CIL NOVA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

153

CAPITALISATION STATEMENT

The capitalization statement of our Company as at June 30 , 2016 as adjusted post the Issue is as follows:

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars

Pre-Issue

Standalone

30-June-16

As adjusted for the Issue

Debt:

Short Term Debt [A] 1309.92 1309.92

Long Term Debt (Including current maturities of long term Debts) [B] 2065.12 2065.12

Total Debt: (C) [A+B] 3375.04 3375.04

Shareholders Fund:

Share Capital 1355.00 1355.00

Share Capital Issued through the Rights Issue - 1355.00

Reserve and Surplus (excluding Revaluation Reserve)

--Capital Reserve 500.00 500.00

--Securities Premium 1189.70 1799.70

--General Reserve 211.78 211.78

--Surplus in Statement of Profit and Loss (1372.93) (1372.93)

Total Shareholders Fund (D) 1883.55 3848.55

Debt / Equity Ratio: (Long Term Debt/Shareholders Fund (B/D)) 1.10 0.54

Debt / Equity Ratio: (Total Debt/Shareholders Fund (C/D)) 1.79 0.88

CIL NOVA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

154

MARKET PRICE INFORMATION

The Equity Shares of our Company are listed and traded on both the stock exchanges i.e NSE and BSE. Stock market data

have been given separately for both exchanges.

We have received in-principle approval for listing of the Equity Shares to be issued pursuant to this Issue from the NSE

and BSE vide its letter dated August 03, 2016 and August 03, 2016 respectively .

1. The high and low of the closing prices recorded on NSE and BSE for the preceding three years and the number of